Smti S,  Lanong, Inspector Rs, 1,000/- 
134 Shrj  Rharkongor, Driver Rs. 500/- 
14. 0. Warjri, Sepoy Rs, 500/- 
159 A.C. Dev, Havildar Rs, 500/- 
16. Nokhj Roy, Havildar Rs. 500/- 
17,  I3ongrum, Sepoy Rs. 500/- 
184. U J. Mchahari, L.D.C. Rs, 500/- 
19. INFORMER Rs030,000/_ 

Total Rs.67,000/... 

( Rupees Sixty Seven thousand only ) 

The Reward may please be made from within the sanctioned budcyet 
grant of Hqrs, for the year 199697, 

4? 	 C P. SIKDAR ) 
SUPERINTENDENT (CuS.TEcH) 

COMMISSIONERATE OF CUSTOMS (PREy.) 
N.E.R. :: SHIL.IONG. 

C.NOO VIII(26)11/'cuS/97/2-.O-$ 	 Dated

[...]

S1j o.'.;:rri 	- do -. 	Rs. 1,000/- 
Shni AC.Dey 	Havildar, 	Rs. 1,000/- 

15. 	Shri I'S,! har:onrr, Uni.vor 	Rs . I ,000/- 

i'. 	Shri .J.iiochHrri, 	L.JJ.C. 	lIz. 1,000/- 

SItri C. Iongruni, 	Scioy 	Rs. 1,000/- 

IlIFOIUER 	= 	0_,2 - 
• 	TOTAL Rs.84,000/- 

(Rupees Eighty four thousand only). 

The Rerd amount Runs may r)1vo5e be m'fte from within 
the s.1lictioned Budget irant of 1hrs.Divisi.on for the year8 

2US .ADJ.) 

j 7? 	 I.E.R.:SHILL01G._. 

Coritd...F/2. 

C .i.o. v:1lJ./2/5/r;uJ/r/  

Co 	Iorwrr(1ec1 for i.ni'orn 11 ti nd neceary oction to

[...]

R.M. Chyne, Inspector Rs 4  500/- 
9* k9C. Dey, Havildar Rs, 300/- 

10. 0. Warjri, Sepoy Rs, 200/- 
11$ C. Lalmuanawrna, Sepoy Rs, 200/.. 
12. D. Kharkongor, Driver Rs, 200/- 

J. 	4chaharj, 	L.D.C. Rs, 300/- 
 INFORI'IER Rs.1O,000/.. 

Total 	 Rs.23,000/ 

( Rupees Twenty Three thousand Only ) 

The Reward may please be made from within the Sanctioned budget 
grant. from Hqrs. for the Year 1996-97. 

420 

P. SIKDAR 
SUPERINTENDENT (CTJS.TEcH) 

r' 	11A/ 	
COM1ISSI0NEpATE 0' CUSTOMS (Pp.Ev.) 

N.E.R. :SHILLONG. 

Contd... .P/2 

Dated

[...]

124 	' 	0 9  Warjri, Sepoy 	 Rs.2,000/- 

" A,C, Dey, Havildar 	 Rs,1,000/- 

" C. Lalrnuanawma, Sepoy 	 Rs.1,000/- 

• 	15. 	' 	Co t4ongrum, Sepoy 	 Rs.1,000/- 

160 	3. Mochahari #  L.D.C. 	 Rs 6 1,000/- 

17. 	INFORMER 	 Rs.15,000/- 

Total = Rs.63,000/-

(Rupees Sixty Three thousand only ) 

The reward may please be made from within the sanctioned budget 

g'rant of Hqrse for the year 1996-97. 

p • S i KDAR 
SUPERINTENDENT (CUS.TECH) 

COMMISSIONEPJTE OF CUSTOMS (PREy.) 
N.E.R. It SHILLONG. 

- 

' 2 	4$ 
C.NO.VIII(26)8/uS/94/ 	C2 - 	 Datedt